
BUY 3 OR MORE CANNED CASES
SAVE $5.00 EACH CASE

Applies to all canned brands.

VEGAN WHOLE TURKEY

$69.99

Vegan shaped Turkey includes stu�ng
and gravy. 16 servings

Plant-Based
Roast & Wild Rice Stuffing
A savory blend of wheat and tofu, �lled with �avorful
wild rice and bread crumb stu�ng. 5 servings. 

$19.79

$30.99

HAZELNUT & CRANBERRY
PLANT-BASED ROAST Hazelnut, cranberry, 

candied ginger, and 
rosemary roast 
wrapped in pu� 
pastry. 8 Servings $26.99

CELEBRATION ROAST
PLANT-BASED ROAST Plant Based Roast 

with sage, garlic 
and bread stu�ng 
and mushroom 
gravy. 8 Servings

turk’y roast 

$26.29

Plant-Based

Plant-based Turk’y roast 
�lled with brown and wild 
rice cranberries and kale. 
Includes Gravy. 5 Servings.

Free 2024 Calendar,

one per family.

Luncheon Style Meat &
Burger Style Luncheon

Tuna in
Water

This vegan tuna is surprisingly tasty, 
toss this onto a salad for extra protein 
and �avor. Add it to your pasta in oil 
or use it for a savory tuna melt! 
Explore all kinds of recipes for this 
plant-based treat.

Chili with
Beans
Finally a better canned chili with 
our Tex-Mex �avors is here. Heat 
us up in minutes and enjoy.  
Made with 100% plant-based 
non-GMO ingredients.

Roast Beef
Meaty, tender roast beef in 
gravy is 100% plant-based! 
Pair us with mashed 
potatoes, in a sandwich, or 
your next strogano�!

Chicken 
Chunks
Canned chicken that is 
100% plant-based! Made 
with non-GMO ingredients, 
you can feel good about 
swapping us in for your 
favorite chunk chicken 
recipes.

LI
KE

SP
AM

They are meatier, juicier, and 100% plant-based!
They will satisfy your cravings for a savory dish. It looks, 
tastes, and cooks just like luncheon meat. It's 100% 
plant-based and non-GMO so you can enjoy and guilt-free.
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IS PROUD
TO ANNOUNCE

Vegan Pepperoni! Vegan Ham!

Dinner Roast: Single 2lb. / Case (6)
Turkey Roll: Single 4lb. / Case (4)
Vegan Ham (New): Single 4lb. / Case (4)
Vegan Turkey Roll (New): Single 4lb. / Case (4) 

$101.79
$124.99
$124.99
$124.99

Regular 
Case

$91.79
$114.99
$114.99
$114.99

Sale 
Case

$19.39
$35.69
$35.69
$35.69

Single
Price

$16.99
$31.69
$31.69
$31.69

Single 
Price

FREE
GRAVY

Buy 2 or more 
single dinner 

roasts and get a 
free pack of gravy.

Sale prices valid October 8 - December 3. Prices subject to change.


